
CITY OF PAGE - ARIZONA 
2023 Calendar Year – Schedule of Zoning Case Submittal & Advertising Deadlines & Meetings 

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT 
“COMPLETE” 

APPLICATION. 

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT PUBLIC 
HEARING ADS TO NEWSPAPER, 

WHEN REQUIRED. 

DEADLINE TO SUBMIT 
NEIGHBORHOOD MEETING 
REPORT, WHEN REQUIRED. 

 
P & Z COMMISSION 

MEETING DATE. 
(1st Tuesdays) 

 

CITY COUNCIL MEETING 
DATE (PROBABLE) 

(2nd & 4th Wednesdays) 

Tue., Nov. 29, 2022 Thur. Noon, Dec. 8, 2022 Tue. Noon, Dec. 20, 2022 Tue., Jan. 3, 2023 Wed., Jan. 25, 2023 

Tue., Jan. 3, 2022 Thur. Noon, Jan. 12, 2023 Tue. Noon, Jan. 31, 2023 Tue., Feb. 7, 2023 Wed., Feb. 22, 2023 

Tue., Jan. 31, 2023 Thur. Noon, Feb. 9, 2023 Tue. Noon, Feb. 28, 2023 Tue., Mar. 7, 2023 Wed., Mar. 22, 2023 

Tue., Feb. 28, 2023 Thur. Noon, Mar. 9, 2023 Tue. Noon, Mar. 28, 2023 Mon., Apr. 4, 2023 Wed., Apr. 26, 2023 

Tue., Mar. 28, 2023 Thur. Noon, Apr. 6, 2023 Tue. Noon, Apr. 25, 2023 Tue., May 2, 2023 Wed., May 24, 2023 

Tue., May 2, 2023 Thur. Noon, May 11, 2023 Tue. Noon, May 30, 2023 Tue., Jun. 6, 2023 Wed., Jun. 28, 2023 

Tue., May 30, 2023 Thur. Noon, Jun. 15, 2023 Tue. Noon, Jun. 27, 2023 Tue., Jul. 11, 2023 Wed., Jul. 26, 2023 

Tue., Jun. 27, 2023 Thur. Noon, Jul. 6, 2023 Tue. Noon, Jul. 25, 2023 Tue., Aug. 1, 2023 Wed., Aug. 23, 2023 

Tue., Aug. 1, 2023 Thur. Noon, Aug. 10, 2023 Tue. Noon, Aug. 29, 2023 Tue., Sept. 5, 2023 Wed., Sept. 27, 2023 

Tue., Aug. 29, 2023 Thur. Noon, Sept. 7, 2023 Tue. Noon, Sept. 26, 2023 Tue., Oct. 3, 2023 Wed., Oct. 25, 2023 

Tue., Oct. 3, 2023 Thur. Noon, Oct. 12, 2023 Tue. Noon, Oct. 31, 2023 Tue., Nov. 7, 2023 TBD by City Council 

Tue., Oct. 31, 2023 Thur. Noon, Nov. 9, 2023 Tue. Noon, Nov. 28, 2023 Tue., Dec. 5, 2023 TBD by City Council 

Tue., Nov. 28, 2023 Thur. Noon, Dec. 14, 2023 Tue. Noon, Dec. 19, 2023 Tue., Jan. 9, 2024 Wed., Jan. 24, 2024 

(All Submittal Deadlines subject to change if Meeting Dates changed by the P & Z Commission and/or City Council) 


